556 Dettor Road   •  Suite 102  •  Charlottesville, VA 22903  •  website: www.wekslerglass.com
Telephone: 877.988.8003  •  Fax: 866.982.9882  •  e-mail: sales@wekslerglass.com
International Telephone: 434.977.4544  •  International Fax: 434.977.4548
DIAPHRAGM SEALS
MODEL DM-35 & DM-45
MODEL DM-45
▲
Diaphragm seals are used to prevent the process fluid

O = INST. OIL
S = SILICONE
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
FOR GAUGES WITH DIALS 1 1/2” TO 4”
MODEL #
DM-45
DM-45F
GAUGE
CONNECTION
4 = 1/4” NPT
2 = 1/2” NPT
PROCESS
CONNECTION
4 = 1/4” NPT
2 = 1/2” NPT
FILL
FLUID
G = GLYCERIN
O = INST. OIL
S = SILICONE
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
FOR GAUGES WITH DIALS 4 1/2”
MODEL DIMENSIONS
NO. A B C
DM-35 1.75” 1.50” 1.50”
DM-35F 1.75” 1.50” 1.75”
DM-45 2.50” 1.88” 1.50”
DM-45F 2.50” 1.88” 1.75”
58